
Mentone Elementary Staff

2019-2020

Office Staff

Principal Randy Dahms dahmsr@tvsc.k12.in.us

Counselor Caroline Day schlemmerc@tvsc.k12.in.us

Treasure Pam Wainscott wainscottp@tvsc.k12.in.us

Secretary Lisa Demske demskel@tvsc.k12.in.us

Nurse Krysta Adams adamsk@tvsc.k12.in.us

Classroom Teacher

Little Viking Preschool Jeanna Lidecker lideckerj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Kindergarten Readiness Ctr. Ashley DuBois duboisa@tvsc.k12.in.us

Kindergarten Readinees Ctr Holly Bradford bradfordh@tvsc.k12.in.us

Kindergaten Rachel Haney haneyr@tvsc.k12.in.us

Kindergarten Valerie Lukens lukensv@tvsc.k12.in.us

Kindergarten Asley Parker parkera@tvsc.k12.in.us

First Grade Karissa Cody codyk@tvsc.k12.in.us

First Grade Kylene Crabb crabbk@tvsc.k12.in.us

First Grade Katie Yoars yoarsk@tvsc.k12.in.us

First Grade Pam Sellers sellersp@tvsc.k12.in.us

Second Grade Alisa Baker bakera@tvsc.k12.in.us

Second Grade Sarah Kreft krefts@tvsc.k12.in.us

Second Grade Janie Shriver shriverj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Third Grade Kaley Hudson hudsonk@tvsc.k12.in.us

Third Grade Paige Miller millerp@tvsc.k12.in.us

Third Grade BJ Walls wallsbj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Fourth Grade Alysha Beachy beachya@tvsc.k12.in.us

Fourth Grade Sarah Dye dyes@tvsc.k12.in.us

Fourth Grade Lee Ann Rock rockl@tvsc.k12.in.us

Fifth Grade Layne Early earlyl@tvsc.k12.in.us

Fifth Grade Amanda Medley medleya@tvsc.k12.in.us

Fifth Grade Emilie Rospopo rospopoe@tvsc.k12.in.us

Reading Interventionist Karla Hayden haydenk@tvsc.k12.in.us

Reading Interventionist Jenny Shear shearj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Literacy Coach/Data Analyst Patti Newman newmanp@tvsc.k12.in.us

ESL Instructor/Para Melissa Koch kochm@tvsc.k12.in.us

Special Education Lacey Jones jonesl@tvsc.k12.in.us

Special Education Kamry Williams williamsk@tvsc.k12.in.us

Speech & Hearing Deb Girdler girdlerd@tvsc.k12.in.us

Speech & Hearing Brooke Kresca krescab@tvsc.k12.in.us

Librarian Andrea Michel michela@tvsc.k12.in.us

Music Tana Tinkey tinkeyt@tvsc.k12.in.us

Art Angie Gillman gillmana@tvsc.k12.in.us

PE Laren Molinari molinaril@tvsc.k12.in.us

Tech Support Bill Gillman gillmanb@tvsc.k12.in.us

Intermediate Computer Lab Nikole Dennis dennisn@tvsc.k12.in.us

Primary Computer Lab Kathy Emmons emmonsk@tvsc.k12.in.us

Title 1/ Level Library Aggie Prater pratera@tvsc.k12.in.us
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Inst. Assistant

Karen Alspaugh Christina McVay Kathy Utter

Devin Amberg Leeanna Miller Darci Walters

Holly Arnold Marsha Moore Joyce Walters

Tina Carter Rebecca Murphy Janet Wright

Aisha Cooper Krista Neace

Nikole Dennis Heaven Peconga

Royetta Good Kayla Scott

Kristy Gregory Kara Smith

Terra Hayes Kara Spencer

April Jones Katrina Swihart

Alyssa Krachinski Kari Thompson

Custodial

David Anweiler Head Custodian anweilerd@tvsc.k12.in.us

Mary Estep

Vera Whitted

Alec Whitted

Martha Klatt

Kitchen

Nicole Rutherford Head Cook rutherfordn@tvsc.k12.in.us

Stacy Andrews

Maryna Bodrie

Terra Kohler

Bree Kuemin

Kasandra McCane

Kelly Nellans

Judy Orians

Kim Overmyer

April Taylor

Nicole Tunis
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